Vacuum Generators
Venturi Vacuum Generator VB
■ Box Union Type VB and the option comes
with Mechanical Vacuum Switch Type VUSM
Box (VB) Type
Work-piece
Vacuum Pad
Solenoid Valve SVA

VB
(1)
Model Designation (Example)
H 1/4
(6)
07
(2) (3) (4)
(1)
(2)
Type
Performance
H: High-vacuum type (Rated air supply pressure: 72.5psi (0.5MPa))
L: Large-flow type (Rated air supply pressure: 72.5psi (0.5MPa))
E: High-vacuum at Low air pressure supply type (Rated air supply pressure: 50.8psi (0.35MPa))
Code
 Bore
(mm)
H type
Vacuum level and suction flow
L type
Vacuum level and suction flow
E type
Vacuum level and suction flow
05 ø0.5
-26.8in. Hg (-90kPa)
0.25SCFM (7l/min(ANR))
-19.7in. Hg (-66kPa)
0.42SCFM (12l/min(ANR))
-26.8in. Hg (-90kPa)
0.11SCFM (3l/min(ANR))
07 ø0.7
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
0.46SCFM (13l/min(ANR))
-19.7in. Hg (-66kPa)
0.92SCFM (26l/min(ANR))
-27.2in. Hg (-92kPa)
0.37SCFM (10.5l/min(ANR))
10 ø1.0
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
0.99SCFM (28l/min(ANR))
-19.7in. Hg (-66kPa)
1.48SCFM (42l/min(ANR))
-27.2in. Hg (-92kPa)
0.74SCFM (21l/min(ANR))
12 ø1.2 –
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
1.34SCFM (38l/min(ANR))
-27.2in. Hg (-92kPa)
0.95SCFM (27l/min(ANR))
* The suction flow in the table is representing value and is varies by vacuum port size.
(3)  Nozzle size
* Air supply pressure is 72.5psi (0.5MPa) for H and L types or 50.8psi (0.35MPa) for E type.
* The flow rate in SCFM is a reference value converted by multiplying l/min(ANR) by 0.035.
(5)
1/4
4 6
ø4 ø6
(5) Air supply port (P)
■ Tube dia.
(6) P: Without switch
S: With mechanical vacuum switch (VUSM type)
  Metric tube size (mm)
    Code 5/32 1/4
      Dia. ø5/32 ø1/4
Inch tube size (in.)
4 6
ø4 ø6
■ Model Designation of Mechanical Vacuum Switch
1/4VUSM10
① Pressure port (Negative pressure)
Code
Tube dia.
4
ø4mm
6
ø6mm
1/4
1/4" O.D. (ø6.35)
5/32
5/32" (ø3.97)
①
Pressure port (Negative pressure)
Mechanical Vacuum Switch
■ Specification
Fluid medium
Operating pressure range
Rated pressure supply
Operating temp. range
Air
H, L type：72.5psi (0.5MPa),  E type：51psi (0.35MPa)
 Vacuum Generator Series
Vacuum Generator VB
21.8 ~ 102psi (0.15 ~ 0.7MPa)
32 ~ 140°F (0 ~ 60°C) （No freezing）
■ Specification of Box Union Switch Type VB and Mechanical Vacuum Switch Type VUSM
Pressure detection
Fluid medium
Operating temp. range
Micro switch rating
Pressure setting range
Accuracy
Differential response
Factory default pressure
Lead wire
Diaphragm to Micro switch
Air
3A 250V
-5.9inHg ~ -19.5inHg  (-20 ~ -66kPa)
(±5kPa)
6.5 inHg  (22kPa)
-15.7 inHg  (-53kPa)
Length: About 11.8" (300mm)  White: Common, Red: Normally closed, Black: Normally open
32~ 140°F（0 ~ 60°C）（No freezing）
±1.5 inHg
VB
Box Type Union
Model
VB -V·PP
VBH05-5/32-5/32P
VBH07-1/4-1/4P
VBH10-1/4-1/4P
VBH12-1/4-1/4P
VBL05-5/32-5/32P
VBL07-1/4-1/4P
VBL10-1/4-1/4P
VBE07-1/4-1/4P
VBE07-1/4-1/4P
VBE07-1/4-1/4P
VP
EX
VB
Box Type Union
Vacuum Switch
Model
VB -V·PS
VP
* W i t h vacuum
vacuum switch